Training 16 May 2025 International

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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1230
1485
1922
1372
1774
1383
1273
1744
1539
1898
1254
1043
1215
1678
1846
1628
1422
1653
1495
1100
1836
1750
1031
1843
1017
1465
1139
1694
1413
2022
1858
1820
1260
1038
1079
1193
2067
1589
1325
1108

Bicycle crossing of Popocatepetl

Zombie makeup becomes a global trend

Pizza exceeds gravitational pull

First poster advertisement on rooftops

Rabbits have tea party

Castle collapses in laughter
Fairy godmother goes to therapy
Spider bitten by a human
Gravity loses a bet

Kitchen appliances join a talent show

Superheroes retire to chili farming
Automatic machine does not work
Turtles host speed dating event
Pirates become environmentalists
Dragon learns to knit

Prince rides home

Life found on Jupiter's moon
Volcanic eruption in Iceland
Cows start writing poetry
Secretary wins a Nobel Prize
Zombie cats take over town
Rainbows melt into ice cream
Nordpool is melting

Fairies save the library

Invisibility cloak auctioned

House fair in Friedrichshafen
Ninjas become librarians
Vampires start catering business
Food pill conquers the world
Pandemic hairloss

Superheroes start a bakery

Film star hosts party

Student receives fifth grade as homework

Special offer to Mars
Invention of a sore throat
Henry falls off the chair

Taxi driver gets lost

Time travel is legalized
Invisible man serves coffee
Puppy discovers ancient ruins

Key: 9ac4f18b
Recall time: 15 min
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1865
1565
1767
1538
1307
1551
1861
1188
1996
1527
1640
1875
1277
1727
1278
1444
1784
1508
1269
1369
1630
1421
1186
1569
1902
1641
1131
1794
1252
1478
1345
1233
1381
1656
1722
1343
1213
1887
1680
1498

Aliens score highest grades
Dancing potatoes become famous
Goblins steal golf balls

Landlord at the pillory

Invisible ink contest declared
Polka festival

Broker: Recognized profession
Socks go on strike

Rainbows develop unique personalities over time

Gnomes organize tea party
Mermaids host beach volleyball
Villager suddenly speaks Spanish
First diamond medal

Pigeons deliver mail

Books read themselves aloud
Socks go missing internationally
Turtles rule the city

Rudolph wears Santa's hat again
Superheroes become baristas
Goldfish wear tiny superhero capes
Unicorn sneezes glitter

Invisible pizza delivered

Worms take a vacation

Ducks invade fashion week

Moon cheese discovered

Cactus champions yoga classes
Honey takes root in gardens
Cactus starts dating plant

Land of milk and honey discovered
Psychologist goes crazy
Chocolate falls from sky

Door becomes road backwards
Parrots run for Senate

Grandma wins dance-off

Ghosts host karaoke nights
Football player is getting a divorce
Time leads a protest

Robot baker creates world's largest cake
Village elects talking frog

Visa revoked

Key: 9ac4f18b
Recall time: 15 min
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1114
1851
1475
1391
2098
1672
1293
1123
1966
1866
1334
1720
1679
1042
1393
1769
1064
1203
1132
1703
1240
1479
1060
1202
1743
1816
1927
1992
1542
2060
1700
1028
2077
1405
1032
1384
2031
1506
1304
1833

Llamas breakdance at gala

Talking vending machines offer life advice

Judge steps down

Flexible screens become standard
The Earth gets a new ecosystem
Mars rover discovers ancient aliens
The longest person dies

Wizards start reality show competition
Monkeys run for office

Wooden houses in Texas

Pets apply for jobs

Fish hold a symposium

Knight storms castle

Animal testing is banned

Aliens open bakery on the moon
Pineapples build fine hotel

Confused duck flies north in winter
Ghost haunts local bakery

Fly eats wall

Sasquatch performs stand-up in forest
Excavator scoops up ice cream
Crayons spark color revolution

The flying car is introduced

Bouncy ball bounces to the beat
Firewood can no longer burn

USA declared a nature reserve

Time freezes for frogs

Box contains itself

Extinction of terrorist

Moon takes a vacation

Library books demand late fees back

Time travelers accidentally send selfies back

Squirrels declare war on the mailman
Election is cancelled

Moons collide during festival

New learning methods discovered
Airplane is powered by gas
Photography on beaches is prohibited
Dinosaurs host a fashion show
Veterinarian cures teddy bear

Key: 9ac4f18b
Recall time: 15 min
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1993
1022
1995
1691
1862
1707
1264
1977
1513
1575
1378
1251
1229
1535
1353
1537
1020
1057
1177
1999
1741
1457
1646
1039
1986
1003
1926
1205
1747
2027
1412
1976
1313
1856
1242
1699
1136
1142
1770
1545

Jellyfish throws floatation party

Lignite runs out

Sharks volunteer for lifeguard duty
Cacti do yoga outdoors

Pineapple pizza debate escalates
Outdoor place becomes indoor place
Flying pies start delivery service
Cactus becomes new pet

Octopus signs record deal

Homework is banned

100 km traffic jam around Munich

Bus monthly ticket lost

Mermaids join summer festival

Aliens enjoy earthling pizza

3D printer invented

Earth spins away

Goldfish reveals secrets of the universe
Hard rock appears in opera

Dinosaurs elected to city council
Wizards join technology startups

Giant pizza lands in city square
Rooster sings opera

The sixth finger is developed

Cubism gets a boost among lemmings
Bubble wrap explodes unexpectedly
Wolves become tame

Toasters invent breakfast-flipping gymnastics
Pope Leo dies

Satellite crashed

Martian fashion week draws worldwide attention
"The Kiss" is being painted

Coffee becomes rocket fuel

The world's most beautiful bowl designed
Pirate ship lands on playground

Blue whale is becoming extinct

Surreal apparitions paint landscape
Brain gymnastics in accommodations
Elves invent new emojis

Pirates host silent disco

Big net replaces parachutes
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

1754
1077
1954
1713
1138
1857
2032
1336
1949
1107
1620
1070
1180
1850
1120

Queen builds pyramid

Kittens learn karate skills
Mind-reading squirrels find secret life.
Ninjas open ramen shop
Restaurant is on fire

12th submarine at 10,000 meters
Spinning top in UFO shape

Moon becomes music venue
Wizard spells classified as recipes
Reality TV show for plants

Photos blurry

Witch practices stand-up comedy
Time travel barbershop opens
Sandstorm in the Sahara

Books start debating politics

Key: 9ac4f18b
Recall time: 15 min



